MAVEN SERIES
TRACK LED LIGHT
Rounded Track/Canopy Head | 3” Aperture
The MAVEN Series delivers a powerful and versatile lighting solution designed for seamless
integration with track systems or monopoint mount with MAVEN CANOPY. Available in
various CCT and adapter options, it can be mounted to pre-existing tracks or paired with
ERALUX accessories to create a new system. Providing even light distribution at various
beam angles, the LED head rotates for flexible positioning. The MAVEN Series includes three

TRACK LED LIGHT
Rounded Track Head | 3” Aperture
ORDERING GUIDE – MAVEN
AE-TL-MV -12 P
AE-TL-MV
ERALUX Maven
Track Head
-12
120V
10.5W| 820 lm
NF
Narrow Flood - 24˚
FL
Flood - 29˚
WF
Wide Flood - 55˚
P
Premium
90 CRI
30
3000K
40
4000K
J1
Juno
G1
Global
H1
Halo
L1
Lightolier
BK
Black powder coat
WH
White powder coat
SV
Silver powder coat
Fixture Family Voltage Distribution CRI CCT Adapter Finish
ORDERING GUIDE – MAVEN ELITE
AE-TL-MVC -12 P
AE-TL-MVC
ERALUX Maven
Canopy Surface Mount
-12
120V
10.5W| 820 lm
NF
Narrow Flood 26˚
FL
Flood 38˚
WF
Wide Flood 66˚
P
Premium
90 CRI
30
3000K
40
4000K
BK
Black powder coat
WH
White powder coat
SV
Silver powder coat
Fixture Family Voltage Distribution CRI CCT Finish
AE-TL-MVE -12 P
AE-TL-MVE-12
ERALUX Maven Elite
Track Head
-12
120V
14W | 1386 lm

Silver Finish
TRACK SYSTEM Track System Finish PN QTY
ORDERING GUIDE - TRACK SYSTEM
Track system and components are ordered with the track head if needed. Refer to the links below for more information
ORDERING GUIDE - ACCESSORIES
Ordered separately
T10016
Monopoint Mounting
T10017
Duopoint Mounting
-BLK
Black
-WHT
White
-SLV
Silver
Mounting Finish
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 4
5/25/2026
MAVEN SERIES
TRACK LED LIGHT
Rounded Track Head | 3” Aperture
AE-TL-MV-12
• Rotation up to 350˚
• Tilt +/- 90˚
DIMENSIONS – MAVEN
AE-TL-MVE-12
• Rotation up to 350˚
• Tilt +/- 90˚
DIMENSIONS – MAVEN ELITE
AE-TL-MVC-12
• Rotation up to 350˚
• Tilt +/- 90˚
DIMENSIONS – MAVEN CANOPY
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 5
5/25/2026
ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION PICTURE
T10016
-WH
Monopoint adapter
Surface / wall mount
Compatible with Juno system
1 Track head can be installed.
-BK
T10017
-WH
Duopoint adapter
Surface / wall mount
Compatible with Juno system.
2 Track heads can be installed.
-BK
MAVEN SERIES
TRACK LED LIGHT
Rounded Track Head | 3” Aperture
MOUNTING
ACCESSORIES
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 6
5/25/2026
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
AE-CT-DT806 Detecta - Room Occupancy Sensor
RC102 RC102 Remote Control
SPECIFICATIONS
Input Voltage 120-277 Vac